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1 Life Insurance Corporation Of India 7486599 2.96       01-Apr-2021 74,86,599     2.96

13-Aug-2021 74,86,599       1,49,73,198  5.93

13-Aug-2021 (74,86,599)      74,86,599     2.96

31-Mar-2022 -                  74,86,599     2.96

2 Ramakrishna Reddy Chinta 5300000 2.10       01.Apr.2021 -                       53,00,000 2.10

16-Jul-2021 1,45,000         54,45,000     2.15

31-Mar-2022 -                  54,45,000     2.15

3 R K R Investments Services Private Limited 2960000 1.17       01-Apr-2021 -                  29,60,000     1.17

09/04/2021 70,000            30,30,000     1.20

23/04/2021 50,000            30,80,000     1.22

14/05/2021 94,887            31,74,887     1.26

21/05/2021 30,226            32,05,113     1.27

04/06/2021 44,887            32,50,000     1.29

11/06/2021 2,00,000         34,50,000     1.37

18/06/2021 1,50,000         36,00,000     1.42

31/03/2022 -                  36,00,000     1.42

4 Gyanvati Devi 5000 0.00       01-Apr-2021 -                  5,000            0.00

02/04/2021 -3946 1,054            0.00

09/04/2021 29946 31,000          0.01

16/04/2021 71000 1,02,000       0.04

23/04/2021 0 1,02,000       0.04

30/04/2021 0 1,02,000       0.04

07/05/2021 0 1,02,000       0.04

14/05/2021 189000 2,91,000       0.12

21/05/2021 310000 6,01,000       0.24

28/05/2021 110000 7,11,000       0.28

04/06/2021 400000 11,11,000     0.44

11/06/2021 0 11,11,000     0.44

18/06/2021 0 11,11,000     0.44

25/06/2021 -11000 11,00,000     0.44

30/06/2021 0 11,00,000     0.44

02/07/2021 0 11,00,000     0.44

09/07/2021 0 11,00,000     0.44

16/07/2021 -170000 9,30,000       0.37

23/07/2021 0 9,30,000       0.37

30/07/2021 0 9,30,000       0.37

06/08/2021 0 9,30,000       0.37

13/08/2021 0 9,30,000       0.37

20/08/2021 0 9,30,000       0.37

27/08/2021 0 9,30,000       0.37

03/09/2021 0 9,30,000       0.37

07/09/2021 0 9,30,000       0.37

10/09/2021 0 9,30,000       0.37

17/09/2021 0 9,30,000       0.37

24/09/2021 0 9,30,000       0.37

30/09/2021 0 9,30,000       0.37

01/10/2021 0 9,30,000       0.37

08/10/2021 0 9,30,000       0.37

15/10/2021 0 9,30,000       0.37

22/10/2021 0 9,30,000       0.37
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29/10/2021 0 9,30,000       0.37

05/11/2021 0 9,30,000       0.37

12/11/2021 0 9,30,000       0.37

19/11/2021 0 9,30,000       0.37

26/11/2021 0 9,30,000       0.37

03/12/2021 0 9,30,000       0.37

10/12/2021 0 9,30,000       0.37

17/12/2021 1110000 20,40,000     0.81

24/12/2021 0 20,40,000     0.81

31/12/2021 60000 21,00,000     0.83

07/01/2022 0 21,00,000     0.83

14/01/2022 0 21,00,000     0.83

21/01/2022 0 21,00,000     0.83

28/01/2022 260000 23,60,000     0.93

04/02/2022 0 23,60,000     0.93

11/02/2022 23000 23,83,000     0.94

18/02/2022 0 23,83,000     0.94

25/02/2022 0 23,83,000     0.94

04/03/2022 0 23,83,000     0.94

11/03/2022 0 23,83,000     0.94

18/03/2022 0 23,83,000     0.94

25/03/2022 0 23,83,000     0.94

31/03/2022 0 23,83,000     0.94

5 Spdr Portfolio Emerging Markets Etf                           1004662 0.40       01-Apr-2021 -                  1004662 0.40

09/04/2021 18,000            10,22,662     0.40

27/08/2021 (26,604)           9,96,058       0.39

07/09/2021 9,96,058         19,92,116     0.79

07/09/2021 (9,96,058)        9,96,058       0.39

10/09/2021 9,96,058         19,92,116     0.79

10/09/2021 (9,96,058)        9,96,058       0.39

15/10/2021 (11,904)           9,84,154       0.39

31/12/2021 7,310              9,91,464       0.39

14/01/2022 40,880            10,32,344     0.41

11/02/2022 27,828            10,60,172     0.42

18/02/2022 24,189            10,84,361     0.43

25/02/2022 27,195            11,11,556     0.44

25/03/2022 8,832              11,20,388     0.44

31/03/2022 -                  11,20,388     0.44
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6 Karvy Stock Broking Limited Nse 940601 0.37       01-Apr-2021 -                  9,40,601       0.37

31-Mar-2022 -                  9,40,601       0.37

7 Pravesh Babu 2,44,360                  0.10       01-Apr-2021 -                  2,44,360       0.10

02-04-2021 -                  2,44,360       0.10

09-04-2021 -                  2,44,360       0.10

16-04-2021 -                  2,44,360       0.10

23-04-2021 -                  2,44,360       0.10

30-04-2021 -                  2,44,360       0.10

07-05-2021 -                  2,44,360       0.10

14-05-2021 -                  2,44,360       0.10

21-05-2021 -                  2,44,360       0.10

28-05-2021 2,467              2,46,827       0.10

04-06-2021 32,548            2,79,375       0.11

11-06-2021 -                  2,79,375       0.11

18-06-2021 -                  2,79,375       0.11

25-06-2021 -                  2,79,375       0.11

30-06-2021 -                  2,79,375       0.11

02-07-2021 60,000            3,39,375       0.13

09-07-2021 50,000            3,89,375       0.15

16-07-2021 -                  3,89,375       0.15

23-07-2021 26,046            4,15,421       0.16

30-07-2021 (40,000)           3,75,421       0.15

06-08-2021 25,000            4,00,421       0.16

13-08-2021 30,000            4,30,421       0.17

20-08-2021 -                  4,30,421       0.17

27-08-2021 -                  4,30,421       0.17

03-09-2021 65,000            4,95,421       0.20

07-09-2021 -                  4,95,421       0.20

10-09-2021 -                  4,95,421       0.20

17-09-2021 -                  4,95,421       0.20

24-09-2021 5,000              5,00,421       0.20

30-09-2021 10,000            5,10,421       0.20

01-10-2021 -                  5,10,421       0.20

08-10-2021 25,000            5,35,421       0.21

15-10-2021 -                  5,35,421       0.21

22-10-2021 -                  5,35,421       0.21

29-10-2021 (1,000)             5,34,421       0.21

05-11-2021 -                  5,34,421       0.21

12-11-2021 -                  5,34,421       0.21

19-11-2021 2,500              5,36,921       0.21

26-11-2021 -                  5,36,921       0.21

03-12-2021 -                  5,36,921       0.21

10-12-2021 1,00,000         6,36,921       0.25

17-12-2021 1,50,000         7,86,921       0.31

24-12-2021 15,000            8,01,921       0.32

31-12-2021 1,00,000         9,01,921       0.36

07-01-2022 -                  9,01,921       0.36

14-01-2022 -                  9,01,921       0.36

21-01-2022 -                  9,01,921       0.36

28-01-2022 -                  9,01,921       0.36

04-02-2022 -                  9,01,921       0.36

11-02-2022 -                  9,01,921       0.36

18-02-2022 -                  9,01,921       0.36
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25-02-2022 -                  9,01,921       0.36

04-03-2022 -                  9,01,921       0.36

11-03-2022 -                  9,01,921       0.36

18-03-2022 -                  9,01,921       0.36

25-03-2022 -                  9,01,921       0.36

31-03-2022 -                  9,01,921       0.36

8 Moolchand Healthcare Private Limited 800000 0.32       01-Apr-2021 8,00,000       0.32

14/05/2021 (34)                  7,99,966       0.32

04/06/2021 34                   8,00,000       0.32

31-Mar-2022 -                  8,00,000       0.32

9 Sundeep Singla 277003 0.11       01-Apr-2021 277003 0.11

02/04/2021 -                  2,77,003       0.11

09/04/2021 -                  2,77,003       0.11

16/04/2021 -                  2,77,003       0.11

23/04/2021 -                  2,77,003       0.11

30/04/2021 -                  2,77,003       0.11

07/05/2021 -                  2,77,003       0.11

14/05/2021 3,000              2,80,003       0.11

21/05/2021 45,300            3,25,303       0.13

28/05/2021 30,700            3,56,003       0.14

04/06/2021 4,000              3,60,003       0.14

11/06/2021 69,400            4,29,403       0.17

18/06/2021 71,600            5,01,003       0.20

25/06/2021 1,19,590         6,20,593       0.25

30/06/2021 110                 6,20,703       0.25

02/07/2021 9,800              6,30,503       0.25

09/07/2021 8,900              6,39,403       0.25

16/07/2021 10,700            6,50,103       0.26

23/07/2021 300                 6,50,403       0.26

30/07/2021 -                  6,50,403       0.26

06/08/2021 -                  6,50,403       0.26

13/08/2021 -                  6,50,403       0.26

20/08/2021 -                  6,50,403       0.26

27/08/2021 -                  6,50,403       0.26

03/09/2021 -                  6,50,403       0.26

07/09/2021 -                  6,50,403       0.26

10/09/2021 -                  6,50,403       0.26

17/09/2021 -                  6,50,403       0.26

24/09/2021 100                 6,50,503       0.26

30/09/2021 500                 6,51,003       0.26

01/10/2021 -                  6,51,003       0.26

08/10/2021 400                 6,51,403       0.26

15/10/2021 -                  6,51,403       0.26

22/10/2021 -                  6,51,403       0.26

29/10/2021 -                  6,51,403       0.26

05/11/2021 -                  6,51,403       0.26

12/11/2021 -                  6,51,403       0.26

19/11/2021 -                  6,51,403       0.26

26/11/2021 800                 6,52,203       0.26

03/12/2021 -                  6,52,203       0.26

10/12/2021 -                  6,52,203       0.26

17/12/2021 47,900            7,00,103       0.28
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24/12/2021 -                  7,00,103       0.28

31/12/2021 -                  7,00,103       0.28

07/01/2022 -                  7,00,103       0.28

14/01/2022 -                  7,00,103       0.28

21/01/2022 -                  7,00,103       0.28

28/01/2022 -                  7,00,103       0.28

04/02/2022 -                  7,00,103       0.28

11/02/2022 -                  7,00,103       0.28

18/02/2022 -                  7,00,103       0.28

25/02/2022 -                  7,00,103       0.28

04/03/2022 -                  7,00,103       0.28

11/03/2022 -                  7,00,103       0.28

18/03/2022 6,400              7,06,503       0.28

25/03/2022 -                  7,06,503       0.28

31/03/2022 -                  7,06,503       0.28

10 Dinesh S                                                    705888 0.28       01-Apr-2021 -                  7,05,888       0.28

04/02/2022 (5,888)             7,00,000       0.28

04/03/2022 (5,000)             6,95,000       0.28

31-Mar-2022 -                  6,95,000       0.28


